ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic
IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol

Counting:
Total hits / [(number of misses*10) + time in seconds] * 100

00
SYALS

Moving Target Pistol § \ %
1.  Brandner Bernhard 18,272 ADK
2. Spes Michael 11,538 By ISB » o
3.  Bukaty Adam 8,267 -ﬁ‘b.shooﬁt\isp
4. Ronacher  Emil 8,065 Caech Repi®
5.  Ganglmaier Florian 5,801 )
6. Gaisbauer Martin 5,790 ﬁ facebook.com/ISB.shooting
7. Doppler Alexander 5,529
8. Hymer Benjamin 3,644
9. Zingl Thomas 2,210 r !
10. Teier Lukas 2,194
11. Brandlhofer Barbara 2,189
12. Moser Michael 2,174
13. Doring Christian 2,172
14. Ludwik Markus 2,172 L B1SB_SHOOTING 1)
15. Csar Felix 2,166
16. Gruber Rldiger 2,165
17. Thomas David 2,163
18. Landsteiner Robert 1,000
19. Gegenbauer Christian 0,990
20. Hrad Alice 0,980
21. Basziszta Herwig 0,979
22. Reichart Peter 0,914
23. Brandstatter Roland 0,812

Moving Target PCC
1. Hymer Benjamin 122,699
2.  Doppler Alexander 25,494
3. Reichart Peter 25,478
4.  Moser Michael 17,052 'b"»!sashw\\ntsp
5. Landsteiner Robert 12,682
6. Zingl Thomas 8,453
7. Teier Lukas 5,845
8. Ganglmaier Florian 5,715
9. Spes Michael 5,705
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ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic
IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol
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Duel Tree 50m

Bukaty
Brandstatter
Spes

Hrad

Doring
Gegenbauer
Ronacher
Ludwik
Ganglmaier
Teier
Thomas
Csar
Doppler
Gaisbauer
Hymer
Landsteiner
Brandlhofer
Moser
Gruber
Basziszta
Brandner
Reichart
Zingl

Adam
Roland
Michael
Alice
Christian
Christian
Emil
Markus
Florian
Lukas
David
Felix
Alexander
Martin
Benjamin
Robert
Barbara
Michael
Ridiger
Herwig
Bernhard
Peter
Thomas

www.isb-shooting.com

5,702
5,679
5,628
5,619
5,526
3,841
3,827
3,733
3,651
2,245
2,231
2,174
0,980
0,977

0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
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ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic
IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol

Gallow Rack Pistol

1. Spes Michael
2. Ronacher Emil
3. Hymer Benjamin
4.  Doppler Alexander
5. Doring Christian
6.  Gaisbauer Martin
7. Ganglmaier Florian
8.  Brandner Bernhard
9.  Ludwik Markus
10. Thomas David
11. Brandstatter Roland
12. Teier Lukas
13. Bukaty Adam
14. Moser Michael
15. Hrad Alice
16. Zingl Thomas
17. Landsteiner Robert
18. Basziszta Herwig
19. Csar Felix
20. Gruber Ridiger
21. Brandlhofer Barbara
22. Gegenbauer Christian
23. Reichart Peter
Gallow Rack PCC
1. Bukaty Adam
2. Gaisbauer Martin
3. Hymer Benjamin
4.  Moser Michael
5. Teier Lukas
6. Thomas David
7. Csar Felix
8.  Ludwik Markus
9. Brandstatter Roland
10. Ganglmaier Florian
11. Spes Michael
12.  Zingl Thomas
13.  Ronacher Emil
14. Basziszta Herwig
15. Doppler Alexander
16. Gegenbauer Christian

www.isb-shooting.com

90,17
40,65
25,81
21,98
19,03
12,20
11,71
10,69
10,50
10,11
8,21
8,16
7,75
7,21
7,21
5,67
3,52
3,51
3,45
3,44
3,43
3,37
2,10
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123,0
97,9
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ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic

IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol
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Doring
Brandner
Hrad
Gruber
Landsteiner
Reichart
Brandlhofer

Christian
Bernhard
Alice
Rldiger
Robert
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Barbara
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24,1
22,4
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1** Parcour: Semi- Automatic Rifle
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and Pumpgun

Doring
Bukaty
Landsteiner
Spes
Doppler
Ludwik
Moser
Brandstatter
Gegenbauer
Gaisbauer
Brandner
Brandlhofer
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Thomas
Zingl
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Benjamin
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Alice
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33,1
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23,9
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ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic
IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol

2" Parcour: Pistol and Pumpgun
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1. Hymer Benjamin 31,68
2. Spes Michael 31,66 A KA
3. Galsb.auer Martin 19,65 |$B +
4. Ludwik Markus 18,26 “fsh-shootint’
5. Brandstatter Roland 18,24 Caech Hepl\“w'
6. Doppler Alexander 17,52
7.  Brandner Bernhard 16,37 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
8. Teier Lukas 15,52
9. Ganglmaier Florian 12,81
10. Bukaty Adam 12,79
11. Basziszta Herwig 10,61
12. Ronacher Emil 10,55
13. Doring Christian 10,52
14. Landsteiner Robert 10,50
15. Zingl Thomas 10,20
16. Moser Michael 9,82
17. Hrad Alice 8,35
18. Gegenbauer Christian 6,11
19. Brandlhofer Barbara 5,51
20. Gruber Rldiger 5,01
21. Csar Felix 4,73
22. Reichart Peter 4,72
23. Thomas David 4,36
3" Parcour: Pistol and PCC
1. Spes Michael 20,93
2. Hymer Benjamin 17,46
3. Doring Christian 16,98
4, Landsteiner Robert 13,09
5. Brandstatter Roland 11,90
6. Moser Michael 11,89
7.  Doppler Alexander 11,82 %&b_shw““g-@
8. Teier Lukas 11,60
9. Ludwik Markus 11,05
10. Ronacher Emil 11,03
11. Ganglmaier Florian 10,92
12. Brandner Bernhard 10,79
13. Bukaty Adam 10,23
14. Basziszta Herwig 9,33
Bzenec, CZ
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ISB-CZ International Shooting Association Czech Republic

IDPS Steel Challenge June 2024 Pumpgun / Semi Automatic Rifle / PCC / Pistol
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4™ Parcour: Pumpgun and Pistol
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Gegenbauer
Landsteiner
Doppler
Gaisbauer
Brandner
Bukaty
Doring
Teier
Hymer
Moser
Brandstatter
Zingl

Spes

Hrad
Ganglmaier
Ludwik
Ronacher
Basziszta
Gruber
Thomas
Brandlhofer
Reichart
Csar

Christian
Robert
Alexander
Martin
Bernhard
Adam
Christian
Lukas
Benjamin
Michael
Roland
Thomas
Michael
Alice
Florian
Markus
Emil
Herwig
Ridiger
David
Barbara
Peter
Felix
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78,25
76,20
73,72
70,62
70,59
68,44
65,52
63,02
61,03
54,79
52,22
48,26
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45,00
40,29
39,42
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37,32
34,91
30,18
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